Order code: LEDJ456
Display Qube
User Manual
www.prolight.co.uk Display Qube  User Manual 2
Safety advice
WARNING
FOR YOUR OWN SAFETY, PLEASE READ THIS USER MANUAL
CAREFULLY BEFORE YOUR INITIAL START-UP!

Weight 5.4kg (qube)
2.3kg (power supply)
Order code LEDJ456
www.prolight.co.uk Display Qube  User Manual 4
Technical specifications
01 - Qube input
02 - On/off power switch
03 - PowerCON input
04 - PowerCON output
05 - RJ45 signal input
06 - RJ45 signal output
07 - Fuse: F3A 250V
08 - 1m safety wire
09 - Captive power connection
10 - Safety eye
Each set of 2 Display Qubes are supplied with:
2 x Display Qubes,
2 x power supplies,
1 x 13A PowerCON cable,
1 x PowerCON link cable,
2 x 1m safety wires,
2 x omega clamps
& 1 x user manual
Subsequent extra Qubes will be supplied with:
1 x Display Qube,
1 x power supply,
1 x PowerCON link cable,
1 x 1m safety wire,
& 1 x omega clamp
QUBE INPUT
SAFTEY EYE
DISPLAY QUBE
POWER INPUT:
100-240V~50/60Hz
SIGNAL INPUT FUSE: F3A 250V
ON OFF
SIGNAL OUTPUT
POWER OUTPUT:
100-240V~50/60Hz
07